

2024

AWARD NOMINATION APPPLICATION FORM

Due: November 15

I am nominating the individual for the following awards (Check all that apply):	
Lifetime Honorary Membership: Commercial	Cattle Producer of the Year: _	Founders Award:
Young Cattleman Award: Service Award:		
Nominee Information		
Ranch Name:		
Name:		Cell:
Jacket Size: Shirt Size:		
Name:		Cell:
Jacket Size: Shirt Size:	<u>-</u>	
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Email Address:		
Website Address:		
Home Phone:	Fax:	
How many years has this ranch raised Red Angus?	Age of Nominee	(Young Cattleman Award)
Organizations this individual(s)/ranch belongs to:		
Unique and Significant information about this individ	lual(s)/ranch:	
Why do you think this person should be considered f	or this award:	

Ranch Name:			
Name:		Phone:	
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Email Address:			
Are you willing to present this award? Yes	No		
Please send or email this form by November 15 to:	ND Red Angus Association		

Nominator Information

4291 Highway 85 S

Belfield ND 58622

Email: heartrivergenetics@yahoo.com

Honorary Life-time Membership: (Dues are waived). Honorary Life-time Membership is the highest recognition that can be awarded to a member by the Association. It is bestowed upon an individual or organizational member in acknowledgement of loyal and outstanding service and contributions that the individual or organization has contributed significantly to benefit to programs and goals of the NDRAA over an extended period of time. To be considered for Honorary Life-time Membership recommendation must be brought forth from the Nominating Committee to the Board of Directors. To be considered the individual or organization must meet the following requirements:

- 1. Must have been an active member of NDRAA in good standing.
- 2. Must at the time of consideration continue to show a genuine interest in the mission and goals of the NDRAA.
- 3. Must have been a Red Angus breeder that maintained Registered Membership status in the NDRAA and resides in either in any state of the United States or any province of Canada.
- 4. This class of membership shall complete the necessary enrollment form and be at least 18 years of age.
- 5. This class of membership does not have to have an active registered animal in the RAAA database.
- 6. This is a voting class of membership and must adhere to the voting requirements in the NDRAA By-Laws.

Commercial Cattle Producer is presented to a ranch that has the Red Angus breed as a foundation of their commercial herd and has demonstrated exemplary stewardship, contributions, and promotion of the Red Angus breed. The award is traditionally presented to cow-calf operations but may also include feeders who feed the cattle they produce. (See Complete Criteria for more information)

Founders Award is presented to a member who has demonstrated exemplary leadership and service to the North Dakota Red Angus Association, while making significant contributions to the promotion of the Red Angus breed. (See Complete Criteria for more information)

Young Cattleman's Award is presented to individuals or couples, typically under 40 years of age, who have demonstrated the initial stages of a successful beef operation and exhibited leadership potential in the North Dakota Red Angus Association. (See Complete Criteria for more information)

Service Award is presented to those who have, through their careers or businesses, contributed to the betterment of the North Dakota Red Angus Association. (See Complete Criteria for more information)